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About the survey
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363
employers responded to the 

survey

8.4m
employees at responding 

organizations

For profit, 

publicly traded

For profit, 

private

Nonprofit / 

Government

59% 21% 16% (Other: 4%)

30%

17%

14%

10%

9%

9%

8%

3%

Manufacturing

Health care

Financial services

Energy and utilities

IT and telecom

Wholesale and retail

General services

Public sector and education

Industry

23%

26%

18%

33%Less than 5,000 employees

5,000 to 9,999 employees

10,000 to 24,999 employees

More than 25,000 employees

Employees

83%
Most currently 

manage a defined 

benefit (DB) plan 

(open, closed for 

entrance or frozen) 

in addition to 

primary DC plan
21%

39%

40%

Closed plan to new hires; 

all benefit accruals have 

ceased 

Closed plan to new hires; 

accruals continue for 

some employees

Open to new hires 
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Evolution
Evolution of DC plans continues as 3 out of 4 sponsors expect to change their DC plan in next 

two years after already having made a change in last two years

Design/

Features

Most expected changes in DC plan design over next two years involve adding/enhancing 

features, with almost one third focusing on auto deferral features and 40% interested in other 

innovative design features

Enhancements
Sponsors continue to explore ways to capitalize on evolving opportunities to integrate DC plan 

strategy with enhanced financial wellbeing and resilience support

Significant

Gaps

Significant gaps expected in priorities over next two years between sponsors connecting DC 

plan with attraction/retention and those that are not, with former group focusing on using DC 

plan to enhance employee engagement for retention, raise importance of attracting new talent 

and aligning DE&I goals

Differentiation

More than half of sponsors expect attraction retention issues over next two years, with one third 

of those sponsors viewing their DC plan as an important tool for attracting and retaining 

employees

Highlights
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3 out of 4 sponsors plan to make at least one change to their DC plan over next 2 years after already 

making a change in the last two years

STRATEGY AND PRIORITIES

Note: Percentages may not sum to 100% due to rounding

Source: 2022 The Next Evolution of DC Plans Survey

Did your organization make changes to the following aspects of your defined contribution plan over the last two (2) years? Will your organization make changes to 

the following aspects of your defined contribution plan over the next two (2) years?

Plan design

Employee experience and 

engagement

Financial wellbeing

15%

4%

4%

45%

60%

55%

19%

22%

23%

21%

15%

17%

5% 75% 14% 5%
Any changes

among three aspects

Change past 2 years, no 

change next 2 years

Change past 2 years, 

expect change next 2 

years

No change past 2 years, 

expect change next 2 years

No change past 2 years, 

no change next 2 years

© 2022 WTW. All rights reserved. Proprietary and Confidential. For WTW and WTW client use only. Not suitable for unintended purpose or use by unauthorized recipient. 4



wtwco.com

Changes to auto deferral features and employer contributions expected over next two years

PLAN DESIGN

5

23%
of sponsors considering 

changes to a plan 

contribution feature, looking 

to enhance employees’ 

retirement savings support

28%
of sponsors are considering 
enhancing their automatic 

deferral features
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22%

18%

17%

10%

7%

5%

% of sponsors are considering adopting changes over the next two years

Auto-escalation features

Auto-enrollment

Employer match value

Employee deferral 

amount

Fixed, non-elective 

contributions

Discretionary, non-

elective contributions

Source: 2022 The Next Evolution of DC Plans Survey



wtwco.com

Roughly 4 of 10 sponsors planning or considering adopting at least one of following 

innovative strategies

PLAN DESIGN

6

Does your organization already have in place or is considering to implement any of the following contribution strategies for its defined contribution plan in the next 

few years? 

Note: Percentages may not sum to 100% due to rounding. “Not applicable” removed.

Source: 2022 The Next Evolution of DC Plans Survey
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Allow employees to contribute bonus funds to the DC plan

Allow employees to redirect DC contributions for student loans

Allow employees to redirect DC contributions to emergency savings

Redirect paid time off (PTO) into DC plan contributions

Allow employees to redirect DC contributions to the health savings 

account (HSA)

Allow employees to redirect DC contributions to wellbeing program 

participation

62%

1%

1%

7%

1%

1%

4%

1%

1%

1%

1%

2%

27%

16%

5%

9%

6%

In place in 2022 Planning for 2023 Considering for 2024 Neither in place nor planning
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Offer access to personalized support

Use targeted communication tailored to specific segments of workforce to 

influence employees’ behaviors and choices at key life events

Offer digital tools that help employees with their budgeting and spending

Integrate defined contribution plan strategy with financial wellbeing and 

resilience

Use listening strategies to identify employee needs and support program 

changes

Differentiate your defined contribution program from other organizations 

with which you compete for talent

Analyze workforce outcomes to assess needs for at-risk employees

78%

67%

68%

42%

37%

32%

16%

7%

16%

12%

21%

17%

11%

15%

7%

8%

11%

18%

9%

16%

16%

Actions taken in 2022 or earlier

Planning for 2023

Considering for 2024

Neither in use nor planning

Sponsors continue to explore ways to integrate DC strategy with financial wellbeing and 

resilience support

EMPLOYEE EXPERIENCE
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Source: 2022 The Next Evolution of DC Plans Survey

Which of the following actions has your organization taken in the last few years or does it plan to take in the next few years around the defined contribution program 

to support employees’ retirement security or financial wellbeing? Please select one response for each item.
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Roughly one third of sponsors expecting attraction and retention issues consider their DC 

plan as an important tool

ATTRACTION AND RETENTION

8

Note: Percentages may not sum to 100% due to rounding

Source: 2022 The Next Evolution of DC Plans Survey

55% 36%
55% of sponsors expect 

to deal with attraction 

and retention issues

over the next 2 years

Among those expecting 

attraction and retention 

issues, 36% consider 

their DC plan an 

important tool for 

attracting and 

retaining employees 

over the next year
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Dealing with attraction 

and retention issues

Consider DC plan an 

important tool
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DC plan will be an important tool for attracting and 

retaining employees over the next year

DC plan will not be an important tool for attracting and 

retaining employees over the next year:
Gap

Enhance engagement of employees for retention +22

Raise importance of attracting new talent +29

Enhance connection to financial wellbeing programs 0

Enhance employee communication +3

Align plan with diversity, equity and inclusion goals +20

Enhance digital employee experience +9

Enhance support for decumulation phase (e.g., lifetime 

income, retirement transition strategies) +9

Manage plan costs to total rewards goals +9

Increase level of benefits to enhance employees’ 

financial security +12

Align plan with Environmental, Social and Governance 

(ESG) goals +10

Revisit design to support low income employees +5

Revisit balance between employer and employee 

responsibility for retirement savings +7

Redesign benefit to provide employees with greater 

flexibility/choice +3

Significant gaps in DC plan priorities over next two years between sponsors connecting DC 

plan with attraction and retention and those that are not

ATTRACTION AND RETENTION
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Will the following be a priority to a great extent to your defined contribution plan strategy over the next two (2) years?

Source: 2022 The Next Evolution of DC Plans Survey

40%

31%

59%

54%

28%

38%

27%

22%

13%

15%

13%

9%

10%

62%

60%

59%

57%

48%

47%

36%

31%

25%

25%

18%

16%

13%
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Differentiating DC plan from competitors is expected to help combat talent issues
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Note: Percentages may not sum to 100% due to rounding

Source: 2022 The Next Evolution of DC Plans Survey

Which of the following actions is your organization planning to take in the next few years around the defined contribution program to support employees’ retirement 

security or financial wellbeing? Please select one response for each item.

Planning/Considering

46%

35%
32%

30%

24% 24%

15%

36%

20%

29%

23%
21%

19%

13%

Integrate the defined
contribution plan strategy
with financial wellbeing

and resilience

Differentiate your defined
contribution program from
other organizations with
which you compete for

talent

Analyze workforce
outcomes to assess needs

for at-risk employees

Use listening strategies to
identify employee needs

and support program
changes

Targeted communication 
tailored to specific 

segments of the workforce 
to influence employees’ 

behaviors and choices at 
key life events

Offer digital tools that help
employees with their

budgeting and spending

Offer access to
personalized support
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Attraction/retention challenges expected Attraction/retention challenges not expected

ATTRACTION AND RETENTION
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Planning/Considering to…

Those wanting to differentiate their DC plan from other 

organizations with which they compete for talent
All respondents Gap

Integrate defined contribution plan strategy with financial 

wellbeing and resilience +21

Targeted communication tailored to specific segments 

of workforce to influence employees’ behaviors and 

choices at key life events
+17

Use listening strategies to identify employee needs and 

support program changes +16

Analyze workforce outcomes to assess needs for at-risk 

employees +7

Offer digital tools that help employees with their 

budgeting and spending +8

Offer access to personalized support +4
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Which of the following actions is your organization planning to take in the next few years around the defined contribution program to support employees’ retirement 

security or financial wellbeing? Please select one response for each item.

Note: Percentages may not sum to 100% due to rounding

Source: 2022 The Next Evolution of DC Plans Survey

39%

31%

26%

32%

21%

14%

60%

48%

42%

39%

29%

18%

Sponsors wanting to differentiate DC plan from competitors' plans are looking to enhance 

employee experience
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ATTRACTION AND RETENTION


